DAY 1 ]

L'fl%:_ct Departure Ceremony.
~ERE#HULVED Speech from Director, Education
Guidance Section

7.35 gje?airf‘ure - EBEREHLVED Speech from Principal Ms.Ushijima
) Ceremony C A BATUTIRE - ALTEIT - LR DS D EEE Interac
*E?“EE%%@ Introduction of Instructors
- HE1EEFZHBLIVED Word from Student Representative
b g%ijif%: Basic Precautions
. INRSREH ]
7:55 Bus Boarding Bus Boarding
. ALYt < B
8:00 Bus Depature JINA A EEE Bus Depature
@ALTO HZHEIT Self Intro by ALTs
8:00~ N
8.45 'Blf:;dae @ EFEDEDHEITIL — Self Intro by Students
) OFALTGDEE%”ﬂ‘fJ\Bdﬂiﬁ’f—J_\J% Games
9:30~ XS INS.A. AL {KE] Break at Highway service area
9:45 {A< %8 Break INZANTHERFE(ALT—3F5RE) Boarding check '
9:45~ INR LD - .
10:15 Bus Ride @ALTIZ LD A XSHOW] Quiz Show
. 2EEFE . . o
10:40 Arrival to School Arrival to the school in Kiyosato
INA KUY f*ﬁﬁ’\ﬁmﬁb\néa Moving baggage to the Gym
10:40~ Eﬁ*ﬁ"éiﬁ E B Line up
11 20 Openning -EEREIRE LY EBEE Word from Principal Mr.Saito
T Ceremony . i@f’i’-’l?ﬁé/\/@ #SEE Word from Mr.Sasaki
FEEIEE (BEBEENEHERBA) Precautions and Emergency
AE To the rooms = p
11:20~ BEEE IS cAZELETEEL Baggage to the rooms
11:50 oo tiom Dri - B2 E%E (B REE~) Evacuation drill
vacuation Drill
12:00~ |BE(FH)
12:850 Luroh Lunch (Lunch box)
O BT {E3E TR A L) (FHERDXAEDHFEAT) 13:00-14:00
LwXR> Opening Lesson —— Country Comparison
13: 00~ 1. 2. 3 @ “Global Lesson” FOa—s)aza=/r—i321 14:05- 15:00
16:30 L’ ' @ A% Break 15:00—15:30
essons @®“Global Lesson” F'O0—/3LaOSa=45—i3>2 15:30-
16:30
17: o0~ 5
17:50 A Bath Bath
:II 2 ; gg~ &ﬁ Dinner Dinner )
19:20~ |[Lv=zR>4a @' Leotter home ] (RIE~EFETFMHREETD)
21:00 Lesson 19:20—21:00
) HE= - P
21:00~ Meeting -PIEE (1553 E) Group Meeting
21:30 s e L= .
BE R HE «FAFE (21 : 30) Bed time for students




DAY 2

6:00 EEE Wake up m;nan . %’Eﬁ . EE%E_@' iﬁﬁ% Wake up and Clean up
6 3b~ EEES ALT_:%&'],.‘%l?kkMorning r'neeting .
7-00 Meeting at Garden @'_7*/7}'{75#;%%—- Morning exercise
. @ﬁﬁ% Morning announcement
7:00~ e
7:50 Breakfast Breakfast
8:45 £45 Fﬁ%é Meeting before depature
' Meeting |- BERIBXHZ
=3 o5 = —
12:00 Lesson 9:00-12:00
) Nature hike to Kiyosato
12:00~ |gg& ,
= Lunch prep and lunch time
13:00 Lunch
LAY ‘ @o HIL/AX)] 13:00-13:30 Logic puzzles
13:00~ 1|6.7.8 @7 QUIZ TIME-J—/LFMJEF 1 13:35-14:35 Quiz
17 i 00 M @ {K5814:35-15:05 Break time
) Lesson @ JLtF—3>Time — Presentation time
What do you want to be? | 15:05-16:30
17:00~ |A#
17:50  |Bath Bath
18:00 9ﬁ Dinner
Dinner
| x> T I 74X — Campfire and games
19:20~ |LwzR>9 S
21:00 Lesson %$§/T L ﬂk%
21:00~ EIE% Meeting {* EIE% (1 5%*55%) Group meeting
21:30 ?jﬂ%&{ﬁ . ;‘?}EE (21: 30) Bed time for students

11




- DAY 3

6:00 Elzip 8- ISR #{E Wake up and clean up
. . ﬁ | :E o . .
6:30~ EfEES ALT__'fﬂ"“ll:F,.yf_mmg n"neetmg |
7:00 Mesti @7/2”**5‘%% Morning exercise
: eeting at Garden e :
@Eﬁ:@:"ﬁ% Morning announcement
7:00~
2.50 ﬁﬂﬁsreakfast Breakfast
8:30 %'3’ Meeting D“JZ.‘/*?Z‘F}HZ%’% Gathering at class room
8.30~ |¥YA~Y @ DebateZ ()% 8:30-12:00
12:00 10, 11 Lesson — Debate time and others
) Lessons
12:00~ BRE
13:00  |Lunch Lunch
13:00~ |LwR>12 |@TGL—T7—=oTRdzIk ]
17:00 Lesson 13:00-17:00
' ‘ Lesson - Group work project
17:00~ A5
17:50 Bath Bath
1 g (5)8~ lﬁm? Dinner
19:20~ |Lyzruig |® TN I=RETHEL
21:00 Lesson L )
Night hike and Games
21:00~ IHE'% Meeting | " EIE'ZA:' ( 1 553\*_%]%) Group meeting
21:30 ;‘?}EIT:?-E-’E{% . :‘?-IT-?—: ( 21: 30) Bed time for students

13




 DAY4 |

00

EFK Wake up

Iy

B -E-EERE- #E{ Wake up and clean up

Arrival at No.4
JHS -

6 =
6:30~ EEELS ALT_:_ %§|J“'§i¥kkMorning meeting
6:50 Meeting at @7’/71'17“‘7’&%— Morning exercise
' Garden @:E#& Morning Announcement
7:00~ [BAE
7.50 Breakfast Breakfast
##& Clean up
8:00~ |Hz#EHE G D2 8h Taking out Baggage from the rooms
8:50 Prep for ZENFERE Clean up the rooms
departure .

@I N—TJo—sraszHr-TLE T—Ial
0:00~ |Lyry1a |B7N-TITIIRTEIILELT AL
12:00 Lesson Lesson — Group work project — Presentation
12:00~ |RB
12:50 Lunch Lunch

A BH| Gathering
13:10~ Bt Eﬁ*ﬁiﬁ;Closing ceremony
' Closing ceremony| » B B e & W EE Word from Principal Mr.Saito
, B DE R ARKSADEEE Word from Mr.Sasaki
) RERAA .
13:35 Bus boarding Bu; boarding
. 1z ‘
14:00 Bus Departure Depature
15:50 RAJISA. |"ﬂ/1*?';§ Break at Highway service area
R Break INAHNTHIF(ALT-ETRE) Boarding Check
ﬁggﬁﬁ Farewell ceremony 4
0D ZREHLVED Word from Director, Education
?-EP Guidance Section
16:30 2% A EEREHLVED Word from Principal Ms.Ushijima

AT T ALT- RFEDHEE From Interac
ﬂiﬁf‘tﬁ&“é’) From student representative
HEEE. fRER Closing after precaution

15




